

Date: February 14, 2023

To BSE Limited 1 st Floor, New Trading Wing, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai: 400001. Ref: Scrip Code: 533166	To National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai: 400051. Ref: Symbol: SUNDARAM
--	---

Sub: Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.

Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, as published today on February 14, 2023 in Free Press Journal (English edition) and Nav Shakti (Marathi edition).

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Sundaram Multi Pap Limited**

Amrut P. Shah
Managing Director
DIN No: 00033120
Place: Mumbai

HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL
St. Andrew's Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050

NOTICE

The Holy Family Hospital will destroy the Medical Records of all the patients admitted from 1st April 2017 to 31st March 2018 and also OPD records of all dialysis patients (AKD) for the year January 2022 to December 2022. Patients or close relatives wanting these documents may please contact the Medical Record Department on any working day between 9.30 AM to 4.30 PM before 20th MARCH 2023 with written application. Close relative must get a 'NO OBJECTION' letter from the patient. The records will be destroyed on 31st MARCH 2023 and the hospital will not have any responsibility for the documents after that.

Dr. Sr. Beena Dr. Rajeev Boudhanekar
Executive Director Medical Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that **Mr. Anuvab Pal** has agreed to sell to my client, a residential flat No. 302 admeasuring 858 square feet built up area on the 3rd floor in the building known as 'Tririse' at Khalsa Bhawan '16' Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400 050 together with one car parking space along with membership rights in Tririse Co-operative Housing Society Limited, evidenced by 10 shares bearing distinctive Nos. 51 to 60 held under share certificate No. 6 dated 27 July 2014. The flat, parking space and membership rights of the Owner in the said society are hereinafter collectively referred to as 'the Premises'.

All persons claiming or having any share, right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever to or in respect of the Premises or any part thereof, whether by way of sale, ownership, transfer, assignment, exchange, charge, encumbrance, tenancy, sub-tenancy, lease, sub-lease, license, mortgage, inheritance, gift, lien, maintenance, bequest, easement, trust, possession, notice, or otherwise of any nature whatsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at the within mentioned address, within 14 days from the date of publication hereof, with notarised documentary evidence, failing which such claim or objection, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and the sale will be completed without reference to the same.

Dated this 14th day of February, 2023

Sd/-
Aagam Doshi
Advocate
310, Veena Chambers,
Opp. BSE, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

जाहीर नोटीस

तमाम जनतेस या जाहीर नोटीसद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, मीजे मनोरी, ता. बोरीवली, जि. मुंबई उपनगर येथील सर्व्हे नं. ८९ हिस्सा नं. ११ एकूण क्षेत्र ०-०३-०४ हे.आर. म्हणजेच न.भू.क्र. ५८९ एकूण क्षेत्र ३२३.६ चौ.मी. हा मिळकत नं. सह दुय्यम लिखक, बोरीवली यांचे हद्दीपैकी असून बहसुंबई महानगर पालिका हद्दीतील आहे. या मिळकतच्या मिळकत पत्रिकेवर धारक सदरी शेती नमुद असून ७/१२ सदरी श्री. वेलेरियन जोसेफ हेनरिक्स यांचे नाव दाखल आहे. परंतु सदर मिळकतीचे ५२.४० चौ.मी. क्षेत्र माझ्या कब्जेत आहे.

सर्व्हे नं. ८९ हिस्सा नं. ११ एकूण क्षेत्र ०-०३-०४ हे.आर. म्हणजेच न.भू.क्र. ५८९ एकूण क्षेत्र ३२३.६ चौ.मी. या मिळकतीच्या चतुःसिमा खालील प्रमाणे आहेत.

पूर्वेस : न.भू.क्र. ५९० नं. ५८६
पश्चिमे : सार्वजनिक रस्ता
दक्षिणे : न.भू.क्र. ५९४
उत्तरे : न.भू.क्र. ५८८

सदर मिळकतचे पूर्वेस माझी म्हणजेच श्री. बर्चमन डिसोजा यांची न.भू.क्र. ५९० हे लगत मिळकत आहे. त्यामुळे माझ्या मिळकती समोर असलेली व माझ्या कब्जेत-वहिलाटीतील असलेली सर्व्हे नं. ८९ हिस्सा नं. ११ एकूण क्षेत्र ०-०३-०४ हे.आर. म्हणजेच न.भू.क्र. ५८९ एकूण क्षेत्र ३२३.६ चौ.मी. पैकी ५२.४० चौ.मी. क्षेत्राची जमीन मी कायम खरेदीने घेण्याचे ठरविलेले आहे तरी या मिळकती बाबत दावा वा अन्य काही हितावेधी तसेच विक्रीखत, गहाणखत, भाडेपट्टा करार, ईच्छापत्र तसेच मृत्यूपत्र विवाद वा अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचा न्यायालयीन दावा, हक्क असल्यास त्यांनी त्या संदर्भात पुराव्याच्या कागदपत्रासह सदर जाहीर नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्या तारखे पासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत निम्नलिखित पत्त्यावर पाठवाव्यात.

सहो/ श्री बर्चमन डिसोजा,
(प्रमाणपत्री क्रमांक १८२०२२०४३७)
पत्ता- डी-१२, आशिर्वाद, माजास मधु को. ऑ. सौ. लि., पूरम नगर, महाकाली, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००९३
स्थळ: मुंबई दिनांक १४/०२/२०२३

For Mahashree Trading Limited
Sd/-
Ruchika Ramesh Malpani
Director
(DIN No: 08207339)

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2023

MITSHI INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: 2, Juhu Aradhana CHS Ltd, Juhu Lane, Andheri(W), Mumbai-400058.
CIN : U91100MH1990PLC057373 Website: www.mitshi.in Email : mitshi.india@gmail.com

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		Quarter Ended 31.12.22	2 Nine Months Ended 31.12.22	3 Quarter Ended 31.12.21	4 Year Ended 31.03.22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
I	Total Income	304.01	429.99	97.58	692.23
II	Profit (+)/Loss(-) before Extraordinary & Exceptional items and tax	(28.54)	(32.12)	0.73	1.01
III	Profit (+)/Loss(-) after Extraordinary & Exceptional items and tax	(28.54)	(32.12)	0.48	0.70
IV	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(28.54)	(32.12)	0.48	0.70
V	Paid-up equity share capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00
VI	Other Equity Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				(674.02)
VII	Basic and diluted EPS for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised)	(0.32)	(0.37)	0.01	0.01

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter/ nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the board of directors in the meeting held on 09.02.2023
Place: Mumbai 09-02-23

For Mitshi India Limited
Kumar V. Shah, Managing Director
DIN: 01451912

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

ICICI Bank | Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No 1 Plot No-B3, WIFI IT Park, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane, Maharashtra- 400604

Whereas
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation, Reconstruction, Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued demand notices upon the borrowers mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

As the borrower failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of ICICI Bank Limited.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand (Rs.)	Name of Branch
1.	Afreen Unus Shaikh & Rajeshwar C Chaudary- LBMUM00004857747	Flat No.305, 3rd Floor, C- Wing, Building No.3, Sunteck West World 1, Village Tivri, Naigaon East, Taluka Vasai Palghar, Thane- 401208/ February 08, 2023	September 28,2022 Rs. 27,61,958.99/-	Mumbai
2.	Govind Roopchand Sharma & Chinta Roopchand Sharma- LBMUM00005477688	Flat No.1407, 14th Floor, Wing B, Building No.12, Nakshatra Ozone, Sr.No.50, Hissa No.7/8, Tivri Road, Naigaon East, Thane 401208/ February 08, 2023	October 02,2022 Rs. 24,25,488.00/-	Mumbai
3.	Mukeshkumar Sukharam Tanwar & Geeta Mukesh Tanwar- LBVR00005507784	Flat No.404, 4th Floor, F Wing, Bhavesh Plaza Chsl, Ulkarsha Nagar Complex, Sopara Village, Sr No.32 B, Hissa No.2, Nallasopara West, Taluka Vasai, Thane-401203/ February 08, 2023	September 05,2022 Rs. 22,60,220.99/-	Virar
4.	Prashant M Singh & Amit Kumar M Singh- LBMUM00001511185	Flat No.504, 5th Flr, C Wing, Building Known as Trivedi Complex, Phase-iv, Near Holy Cross School, Situated at Mira Road East, Mira Bhayander Rd Dist- Thane- 401107/ February 08, 2023	October 19,2022 Rs. 4,80,365.03/-	Mumbai
5.	Wasim Mohammad Sadique Shaikh & Hasina Mohdrahim Shaikh- LBNAS00005135278	Flat No.08, 4th Floor, aman Park Apartment, Plot No.03, Millat Nagar, Near Masjid, Nasik- 422006/ February 09, 2023	September 28,2022 Rs. 49,24,540.00/-	Nasik

The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/ guarantors(s) are hereby given a 30 day notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be sold on the expiry of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Date : February 14, 2023
Place : Maharashtra
Authorized Officer
ICICI Bank Limited

MAHASHREE TRADING LIMITED
Regd. Off.: Unit- B/21, Ground Floor Raj Industrial Complex, Raj Industrial Complex Premises Co. op. Soc. Ltd., Military Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai: 400059
CIN: L51900MH1984PLC034918

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 (Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	167.87	0.63	44.37	20085.16	2558.92	2705.75
2.	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(786.49)	(479.27)	(3223.89)	3271.46	(3994.00)	(4105.59)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(486.49)	(479.27)	(3223.89)	(787.02)	(3884.86)	(3996.45)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	(486.49)	(479.27)	(3223.89)	(787.02)	(3884.86)	(3996.45)
5.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00
6.	Earnings per Share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised))						
	a) Basic	(1.22)	(1.20)	(8.06)	(1.97)	(9.71)	(9.99)
	b) Diluted	(1.22)	(1.20)	(8.06)	(1.97)	(9.71)	(9.99)

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their board meeting held on February 13, 2023 and have been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the statutory auditor.
2. At the Board meeting held on August 10, 2022, the Board of directors of the Company's had considered recommendation of a Strategic consultant and approved voluntary liquidation of the Company under section 59 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. Accordingly, the Company has discontinued its business activities and there is no plan to start any new business.
The Shareholders, at the Extra General Meeting of the Company held on November 17, 2022 resolved through Special Resolution to liquidate the Company by way of voluntary liquidation under section 59 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. On such approval, the Company has appointed Mr. Hareesh Babulal Shah as liquidator. The liquidator made Public Announcement in Form A of Schedule I under regulation 14 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (voluntary liquidation process) Regulations, 2017.
The management has realised all assets of the Company and expects to settle all the liabilities at the values at which the same are stated in the books of account. The Company has no contingent liabilities and has no outstanding claims which are not recognised as liabilities.
In view of the above decision, these financials results have not been prepared on the assumptions of the principle of going concern. All items of assets, liabilities, income and expenditure have been recognised and carried at the amount expected to be settled.
3. Other Income includes profit/loss on sale of investments, interest on income tax refund, Sundry balance written back and fair value change in investments.

For Mahashree Trading Limited
Sd/-
Ruchika Ramesh Malpani
Director
(DIN No: 08207339)

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2023

SUNDARAM MULTI PAP LIMITED
CIN: L21098MH1995PLC086337
RO: 5/6 Papa Industrial Estate, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093
Tel: 022 67602200 Fax: (91-22) 67602244 E-mail ID: info@sundaramgroups.in
Website: www.sundaramgroups.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022 (Amount ₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,273.51	2,583.95	1,853.27	7,529.96	4,731.14	7306.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(148.32)	199.76	173.23	374.38	267.39	467.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(148.32)	199.76	156.25	374.38	195.35	402.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(156.42)	199.76	162.49	366.28	201.58	391.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)]	(157.04)	199.14	161.86	364.42	199.72	405.90
6	Equity Share Capital	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						4,759.32
8	Earnings per equity share(for discontinued & continuing operations) (of ₹ 1/- each)						
	Basic	(0.03)	0.04	0.03	0.08	0.04	0.09
	Diluted	(0.03)	0.04	0.03	0.08	0.04	0.09

Notes:
1. The above unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 are in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and accordingly have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Financial Results.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE and NSE) and also on the company's website www.sundaramgroups.in.

For Sundaram Multi Pap Limited
Sd/-
Amrut P. Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00033120

Date: 13th February, 2023
Place: Mumbai

MAHARASHTRA REAL ESTATE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL
MahaREAT/Jud./182/2023
Dated :- 08/02/2023

BEFORE THE MAHARASHTRA REAL ESTATE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL (MahaREAT), MUMBAI

PUBLICATION NOTICE

IN M.A. No. 42 of 2023 (Publication) a/w.Misc.Appln.No. 553 of 2022 (withdrawal of amount)

IN
Appeal No. AT00600000010946

Peter A. Lodge & Pamela & Lodge & Ors. ...Applicant/Org. Respondents No. 1

IN THE MATTER BETWEEN
Merchant Construction Pvt. Ltd. ...Appellant

Versus
Peter A.Lodge & Pamela Lodge & Ors. ...Respondents

To,
Merchant Construction Pvt. Ltd. 403, "Panju Mahal", 112 B, B. J. Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai-400 050

Whereas the Applicant/Org. Respondents No. 01 Above named has filed the above Misc. Application for withdrawal of amount deposited by you with this Hon'ble Appellate Tribunal. You are hereby summoned to appear before this RERA Appellate Tribunal, in person or by an Advocate on 23rd February 2023, failing which the Misc. Application will be disposed of ex-parte.

Given under my hand and seal on the 8th February, 2023.

Sd/-
(Z. H. Jamadar Zari)
Senior Clerk

Sd/-
(P. M. Shinde)
Registrar,
MahaREAT, Mumbai.

Place: Bhopal
Date : February 13, 2023

ATISHAY LIMITED
Regd. Office: 14-15, Khatau Building, 44 Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai (MH) - 400001
Head Office: Plot No. 36, Zone - 1, Maharana Pratap Nagar, Bhopal - 462011, Madhya Pradesh.
Tel : 0755 2558283 | Website: www.atishay.com
CIN NO: L70101MH2000PLC192613

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31ST, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			For the Nine Months Ended		For the Year Ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total revenue from operations	600.77	510.23	487.72	1,466.27	1,346.18	1,975.39
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	41.57	26.49	44.29	26.64	18.00	28.56
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	41.57	26.49	44.29	26.64	18.00	28.56
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	28.29	19.55	27.52	12.03	6.79	11.27
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	29.36	20.62	29.12	15.24	11.61	15.55
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per Equity Share)	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						2,504.93
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	0.26	0.18	0.25	0.11	0.06	0.10
	2. Diluted	0.26	0.18	0.25	0.11	0.06	0.10

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.atishay.com and Stock Exchanges' website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Atishay Limited
Sd/-
Akhilesh Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00039927

Place: Bhopal
Date : February 13, 2023

MAKERS
Makers Laboratories Limited
Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067
CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389
Tel: +91 22 28688544; E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	2,014.22	2,738.41	3,084.21	7,398.43	10,186.68	12,980.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(151.57)	41.23	451.64	(136.33)	1,438.96	1,568.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(151.57)	41.23	451.64	(136.33)	1,442.65	1,568.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(177.35)	6.70	349.42	(253.71)	1,078.77	1,171.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(175.29)	9.95	350.37	(251.03)	1,138.24	1,214.97
6	Equity Share Capital	590.04	590.04	491.70	590.04	491.70	491.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						5,466.34
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(3.65)	(1.00)	3.96	(7.47)	10.90	9.71

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).
2. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1076.06	1,210.07	1,354.92	3,266.22	4,414.58	5,325.74
2	Profit before Tax	(277.74)	(82.77)	60.04	(584.19)	212.69	31.32
3	Profit after Tax	(256.99)	(71.28)	66.76	(555.62)	177.52	17.18

By Order of the Board
For Makers Laboratories Limited
Sd/-
Saahil Parikh
Wholtime Director
(DIN 00400079)

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2023

GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD.
Registered Office : 101, Swapnabhoomi, 'A' Wing, S. K. Bole Road, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN No : L61100MH1976PLC019229

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended 31/03/2022 Audited
	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from operations (net)	639.61	1,266.31	1,460.50	6,497.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,016.63)	(1,565.40)	(1,365.71)	(5,481.94)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17,841.47)	(1,588.71)	(1,565.31)	(7,075.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17,843.43)	(1,591.06)	(1,568.22)	(7,103.92)
Total Comprehensive Income				

जाहीर नोटीस
ज्याअर्थी गाव मौजे विखलडोंगरे, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर येथील १ सखें नं. १९, हिस्सा नं. १३ क्षेत्र ११०.०० चौ. मीटर आकार रू. ३३९.००, २ सखें नं. १९, हिस्सा नं. ११ क्षेत्र ३३०.०० चौ. मीटर आकार रू. ५००.००, ३ सखें नं. १९, हिस्सा नं. ४ क्षेत्र २८०.०० चौ. मीटर आकार रू. ४३०.००, ४ सखें नं. १९, हिस्सा नं. ३ क्षेत्र १२६.०० चौ. मीटर आकार रू. १८९.००, अशी जमिन मिळवून ही ७/१२ उता-यावर श्री. किरण तुकाराम ठाकुर व ईतर १ यांच्या नावे दाखल आहे. तरी सदर मिळकतीवर वा तींच्या कोणत्याही भागावर कोणती इस्माचा वा संस्थेचा विक्री, गहाणवट, ताबा, भाडेपट्टा, कुळ, दावा, वहिवाट वगैरे हक्काने कायदेशीर बोजा असल्यास, तो त्यांनी सदर नोटीस वृत्तपत्रात जाहिर झाल्या दिवसापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत निम्नलिखित स्वाक्षरीकारांना त्यांच्या ऑफिस नं. २१५, दुसरा मजला, गोकुळ प्लाझा, गावडवाडी विहार (पूर्व), ता. वसई, जि. पालघर ४०१३०५, या पर्यावर सर्व त्या लेखी कागदोपरी पुराव्यासह हरकत पाठवावी. अन्यथा सदर मिळकतीवर वरील प्रमाणे कोणाचाही कसल्याही प्रकारे कायदेशीर हक्क नाही असे समजून उपरोक्त इस्मांचे सदर मिळकतीबाबतचे मातकी हक्क निर्विवाद असल्याबाबतचे प्रमाणपत्र दिले जाईल. याची कृपया संबधितांनी नोंद घ्यावी.
वसई, ता. १४/०२/२०२३
पुष्पक वासुदेव राजत, वकील.

जाहीर नोटीस
सर्व जनतेस या जाहिर नोटीसीने कळविण्यात येते की, गाव मौजे- मुईगाव बुद्रुक, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर येथील बागायत मिळकत स. नं. १९५, हि. नं. ४/अ, क्षेत्र हे. आर. ०-१४-१०, आकार १.१३ हे. आर. सदर मिळकत श्री. नारायण गुणपत जोशी व श्री. राहुल नारायण जोशी दोघेही रा. जोशी आळी, चंभवाली मंदिराजवळ, मुईगाव, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर ४०१२०१ हयांच्या मालकीची व कब्जेत/हयादीची आहे. व सदर मिळकत त्यांनी आमच्या अधिकांना विकत देण्याबाबत करार केलेला आहे. तरी सदर मिळकतीवर वा मिळकतीच्या कोणत्याही भागावर कोणीही इस्माचा वा संस्थेचा गहाण, दान, कमीस, कुळ, करार, फरोलत, कब्जा, वहिवाट, लीज, लौन, इत्यादी वा अन्य प्रकारचा हक्क वा हितसंबंध असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांची लेखी हक्क कायदेशीर पुराव्यासह ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून चौदा (१४) दिवसांचे आत निम्न स्वाक्षरीकारांच्या खालील पत्त्यावर कळवावी. अन्यथा कोणाचीही कोणत्याही प्रकारची हरकत नाही व असल्यास सोडून दिलेली आहे असे समजून आमचे अशिल खरेदीचा व्यवहार पूर्ण करतील याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी.
(अॅड. जे. आर. ठाकूर)
खरेदीदाराचे वकील
पत्ता :- रामलीला निवास गिरीज तलाव, अनंतराव ठाकूर मार्ग, ता./जो. वसई, जि. पालघर ४०१२०१.
दि. १४/०२/२०२३

SUNDARAM MULTI PAP LIMITED
CIN: L21098MH1995PLC086337
RO: 5/6 Papa Industrial Estate, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093
Tel: 022 67602200 Fax: (91-22) 67602244 E-mail ID: info@sundaramgroups.in
Website: www.sundaramgroups.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022
(Amount ₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended 31/03/2022
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,273.51	2,583.95	1,853.27	7,529.96	4,731.14	7306.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(148.32)	199.76	173.23	374.38	267.39	467.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(148.32)	199.76	156.25	374.38	195.35	402.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(156.42)	199.76	162.49	366.28	201.58	391.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)]	(157.04)	199.14	161.86	364.42	199.72	405.90
6	Equity Share Capital	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						4,759.32
8	Earnings per equity share(for discontinued & continuing operations) (of ₹ 1/- each)						
	Basic	(0.03)	0.04	0.03	0.08	0.04	0.09
	Diluted	(0.03)	0.04	0.03	0.08	0.04	0.09

Note:
1. The above unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 are in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and accordingly have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Financial Results.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE and NSE) and also on the company's website www.sundaramgroups.in

For Sundaram Multi Pap Limited
sd/-
Amrut P. Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00033120

Date: 13th February, 2023
Place: Mumbai

BARCLAYS INVESTMENTS & LOANS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Nirlon Knowledge Park, Level 09, Block B-6, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063, CIN: U93090MH1937FC291521
Website: www.barclays.in/bill | E-mail: bill@barclayscapital.com
Tel: +91 22 61754000 | Fax: +91 22 61754099

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(All amounts in Indian Rupees in millions)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Nine Month ended	Previous Nine month ended	Previous Year ended
		31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operation	1,632.40	1,250.38	1,752.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	286.66	675.81	849.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	200.34	433.11	598.58
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	198.15	433.49	597.08
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,903.29	10,903.29	10,903.29
6	Reserves	(1,062.09)	(1,423.83)	(1,260.24)
7	Securities Premium Account	6.15	6.15	6.15
8	Network	9,841.20	9,479.46	9,643.05
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	25,416.95	22,474.60	23,202.23
10	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	31.90	28.96	29.66
11	Debt Equity Ratio	2.58	2.37	2.41
12	Earning Per Share (of Rs 50/- Each)*			
	(a) Basic	0.92	1.99	2.74
	(b) Diluted	0.92	1.99	2.74
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	2.11	2.11	2.11
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Capital Adequacy Ratio	33.14%	32.13%	31.55%

* Not annualised in case of Nine month figures
1. These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of nine months ended financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("Stock Exchanges") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the nine months ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.barclays.in/bill/.
3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made on the website of the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com.
4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
5. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is available on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.barclays.in/bill/.
6. The previous year/period figures have been reclassified/regrouped to conform to the figure of the current period.

For and on behalf of
Barclays Investments & Loans (India) Private Limited
Sd/-
Ruzbeh Sutaria
Director
DIN: 07889937

Date: February 13 2023

CENTRUM CAPITAL LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1977PLC019986
Registered and Corporate Office: Level-9, "Centrum House", C.S.T. Road, Vidyanageri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel: 91 22 4215 9000 Email: secretarial@centrum.co.in Website: www.centrum.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31,2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Nine-months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine-months ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,414.58	3,480.44	919.13	6,619.24	34,837.21	99,594.60	17,317.43	71,431.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(2,657.40)	(7,027.34)	(1,551.91)	(3,615.58)	(3,469.92)	(14,379.99)	(2,256.50)	(18,431.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,657.40)	(7,027.34)	(1,551.91)	(3,615.58)	(3,469.92)	(14,379.99)	(2,256.50)	(18,431.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,421.24)	(6,629.54)	(1,441.83)	(3,359.14)	(3,852.53)	(15,777.03)	(3,088.96)	(18,993.92)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,420.00)	(6,625.83)	(1,436.79)	(3,354.57)	(3,882.50)	(15,766.26)	(3,036.56)	(19,441.06)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	46,118.58	-	-	-	63,329.70
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -								
	1. Basic :	(0.58)	(1.59)	(0.35)	(0.81)	(0.69)	(2.76)	(0.38)	(4.25)
	2. Diluted :	(0.58)	(1.59)	(0.35)	(0.81)	(0.69)	(2.76)	(0.38)	(4.25)
9	Debt -Equity Ratio	1.73	1.73	1.18	1.17	6.67	3.95	6.54	6.54
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(54.17)	(0.85)	(0.08)	0.29	(52.84)	0.71	1.29	(0.06)
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.10)	(0.22)	(0.17)	0.38	1.68	1.87	1.56	(0.28)
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
13	Capital Redemption Reserve/Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
14	Net Worth	44,227.96	44,227.96	53,030.47	50,278.91	58,237.48	58,237.48	72,446.00	67,490.03
15	Net Profit After Tax	(2,421.24)	(6,629.54)	(1,441.83)	(3,359.14)	(3,852.53)	(15,777.03)	(3,088.96)	(18,993.92)
16	Current Ratio	3.10	3.10	1.01	0.39	6.68	6.68	9.15	17.75
17	Long Term debt to Working Capital	6.39	6.39	795.95	(13.97)	7.47	7.47	(180.61)	(66.47)
18	Bad Debts to Account Receivables Ratio	0.04	0.05	(0.24)	0.10	2.89	3.59	(16.16)	0.20
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.07	0.07	0.12	0.11	0.41	0.41	0.32	0.16
20	Total Debts to Total Assets	0.61	0.61	0.54	0.51	2.10	2.10	1.89	1.67
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.70	1.24	1.31	7.20	5.77	16.88	49.55	992.97
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
23	Operational Profit Margin Ratio	(73.41)	(98.06)	(55.67)	(10.00)	(72.51)	(102.13)	(49.16)	(46.00)
24	Net Profit Margin Ratio	(171.16)	(190.48)	(156.78)	(51.00)	(209.54)	(217.32)	(172.46)	(116.00)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the company at www.centrum.co.in, besides the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
b) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its Meeting held on February 13, 2023 and approved by the Board of the Directors at its Meeting held on February 13, 2023.

For Centrum Capital Limited
Sd/-
Jaspal Singh Bindra
Executive Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 13th February, 2023

FUTURE CONSUMER LIMITED
CIN : L52602MH1996PLC192090
Regd. Office : Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (E), Mumbai - 400 060 | Tel. No.: +91 22 40552200 | Fax No.: +91 22 40552201
Email: investor.care@futureconsumer.in | Website: www.futureconsumer.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(₹. In lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Nine Months ended	For the Year ended
	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	9,137.37	45,073.28	29,608.15	1,46,878.86
Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(3,195.78)	(4,638.69)	(12,158.15)	(37,628.05)
Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(3,998.50)	(4,638.69)	(27,419.89)	(45,037.25)
Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(4,123.67)	(4,650.69)	(27,864.75)	(44,975.63)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,130.70)	(4,652.93)	(27,900.37)	(44,978.63)
Equity Share Capital				1,19,014.91
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations after exceptional item				
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.21)	(0.23)	(1.41)	(2.27)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.21)	(0.23)	(1.41)	(2.27)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations before exceptional item				
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.17)	(0.23)	(0.64)	(1.90)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.17)	(0.23)	(0.64)	(1.90)

Key Standalone financial information of the Holding Company
(₹. In lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Nine Months ended	For the Year ended
	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	830.14	31,482.09	4,838.51	97,008.98
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(13,501.32)	(5,643.34)	(38,105.93)	(54,687.37)
Total comprehensive income	(13,501.32)	(5,643.34)	(38,105.93)	(54,680.54)

Note:
Note on Qualification in Review Report
The Group has investments in Joint Ventures Aussee Oats Milling Private Limited and Aussee Oats India Private Limited (together referred to as 'JV') of Rs. 6,515.00 lakhs including investments, loans, and other assets (As on March 31, 2022 Rs. 6,650.53 lakhs). There is a dispute between the Group and said JV partners and due to non-availability of financial results for the quarter and period ended December 31, 2022, as a consequence of non-cooperation of the said JV partners which is a direct contravention of court rulings, the Group is unable to determine the fair value of Group's investments in JV as at December 31, 2022 and consequent impact thereof on the results. However, the Management believe that it will not have a material impact on the financial results for the quarter and period ended December 31, 2022.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.futureconsumer.in

By Order of the Board
For Future Consumer Limited
Sd/-
Amit Kumar Agrawal
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2023

ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L92132MH1982PLC028767
Regd. Office: 18th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013
Tel:-91-22-7106 1234 Fax:-91-22-2300 2107 Website: www.zee.com

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Nine months ended on	Nine months ended on	Year ended on	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Nine months ended on	Nine months ended on	Year ended on
		31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total income from operations*	193,121	196,482	548,769	539,788	751,114	211,117	211,264	598,531	586,641	818,931
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31,847	52,544	92,811	139,830	191,414	25,519	42,947	67,744	110,946	154,881
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14,950	51,004	68,260	136,520	178,704	8,622	41,407	43,193	107,636	141,551
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,946	37,897	51,489	101,714	133,885	2,432	29,898	24,381	77,384	95,577
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,888	38,094	50,365	101,621	134,004	5,340	30,630	34,901	79,168	99,942
6	Equity Share Capital	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,						